16/17 - SC - SC CAWI E7.1 - How often share/post on social network

Cumulative | Cumulative

i1he39c3 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent

-9 395.0354 19.59 395.0354 19.59

-5 28.90577 143 423.9412 21.02

Hourly or more often 76.4073 3.79 500.3485 24.81
Several times a day 89.56306 444 589.9116 29.25
Every day 75.49997 3.74 665.4115 32.99

Almost every day 89.39337 443 754.8049 37.42
Once or twice a week 150.1014 7.44 904.9063 44.86
A few times a month 242.0849 12.00 1146.991 56.87
Once a month or less 663.8212 3291 1810.812 89.78
Never 168.6544 8.36 1979.467 98.14

I don’t have any social media accounts 37.53319 1.86 2017 100.00

16/17 - SC - SC CAWI E7.2 - How often share/post on social network during
CRP

Cumulative | Cumulative
ilhe39c4 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 630.1288 31.24 630.1288 31.24
-5 2.967548 0.15 633.0963 31.39
Much less than usual 244.7891 12.14 877.8854 43.52
A little less than usual 226.7107 11.24 1104.596 54.76
About the same as usual 648.892 32.17 1753.488 86.94
A little more than usual 218.5814 10.84 1972.07 97.77
Much more than usual 44.93049 223 2017 100.00

16/17 - SC - SC CAWI E8.1 - Thinking about social media or
planning to use it

Cumulative | Cumulative
ilhed42c1 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 630.1288 31.24 630.1288 31.24
-5 0.28 0.01 630.4088 31.25
Very rarely 378.793 18.78 1009.202 50.03
Rarely 393.0204 19.49 1402.222 69.52
Sometimes 344.144 17.06 1746.366 86.58
Often 199.7719 9.90 1946.138 96.49
Very often 70.86197 3.51 2017 100.00




16/17 - SC - SC CAWI E8.2 - Feel like need to continually use
more social media

Cumulative | Cumulative

ilhed42c2 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 630.1288 31.24 630.1288 31.24

-5 8.784921 0.44 638.9137 31.68

Very rarely 471.6911 23.39 1110.605 55.06
Rarely 487.2864 24.16 1597.891 79.22
Sometimes 271.8961 13.48 1869.787 92.70
Often 101.5564 5.04 1971.344 97.74

Very often 45.6563 2.26 2017 100.00

16/17 - SC - SC CAWI E8.3 - Use social media to forget
personal problems

Cumulative | Cumulative

ilhed42c3 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 630.1288 31.24 630.1288 31.24

-5 10.01752 0.50 640.1463 31.74

Very rarely 492.3117 24.41 1132.458 56.15
Rarely 336.8534 16.70 1469.311 72.85
Sometimes 300.7589 14.91 1770.07 87.76
Often 157.6624 7.82 1927.733 95.57

Very often 89.26724 4.43 2017 100.00

16/17 - SC - SC CAWI E8.4 - Tried to stop using social media
without succeeding

Cumulative | Cumulative

ilhed42c4 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 630.1288 31.24 630.1288 31.24

-5 12.48798 0.62 642.6167 31.86

Very rarely 657.3919 32.59 1300.009 64.45
Rarely 370.9469 18.39 1670.956 82.84
Sometimes 220.4744 10.93 1891.43 93.77
Often 79.5142 3.94 1970.944 97.72

Very often 46.05581 2.28 2017 100.00

16/17 - SC - SC CAWI E8.5 - Become anxious if prohibited from
using social media

Cumulative | Cumulative

ilhed42c5 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 630.1288 31.24 630.1288 31.24

-5 14.57861 0.72 644.7074 31.96

Very rarely 731.4845 36.27 1376.192 68.23
Rarely 343.6732 17.04 1719.865 85.27
Sometimes 190.3771 9.44 1910.242 94.71




16/17 - SC - SC CAWI E8.5 - Become anxious if prohibited from
using social media

Cumulative | Cumulative

ilhed42c5 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
Often 77.13111 3.82 1987.373 98.53
Very often 29.6266 1.47 2017 100.00

16/17 - SC - SC CAWI E8.6 - Negative impact on work/study by

social media

Cumulative | Cumulative

ilhe42c6 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 630.1288 31.24 630.1288 31.24

-5 3.42434 0.17 633.5531 31.41

Very rarely 510.6532 25.32 1144.206 56.73
Rarely 371.9021 18.44 1516.108 75.17
Sometimes 316.5503 15.69 1832.659 90.86
Often 130.5722 6.47 1963.231 97.33

Very often 53.76911 2.67 2017 100.00

16/17 - SC - Social Media Addiction Scale

Cumulative | Cumulative

ilsocmed | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
630.4088 31.25 630.4088 31.25

5 1.231751 0.06 631.6405 31.32
6 164.905 8.18 796.5455 39.49
7 87.33182 433 883.8774 43.82
8 78.99322 3.92 962.8706 47.74
9 85.86307 4.26 1048.734 51.99
10 98.98231 4.91 1147.716 56.90
1 83.79937 4.15 1231.515 61.06
12 159.2705 7.90 1390.786 68.95
13 105.4277 5.23 1496.214 74.18
14 84.4781 4.19 1580.692 78.37
15 89.92433 4.46 1670.616 82.83
16 55.86467 2.77 1726.481 85.60
17 48.46175 2.40 1774.942 88.00
18 66.60996 3.30 1841.552 91.30
19 40.21467 1.99 1881.767 93.30
20 50.88464 2.52 1932.652 95.82
21 15.7679 0.78 1948.42 96.60
22 20.87205 1.03 1969.292 97.63
23 16.92341 0.84 1986.215 98.47
24 8.301172 0.41 1994.516 98.89
25 1.761062 0.09 1996.277 98.97
26 5.253469 0.26 2001.531 99.23




16/17 - SC - Social Media Addiction Scale

Cumulative | Cumulative

ilsocmed | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
27 3.388595 0.17 2004.919 99.40

28 1.968542 0.10 2006.888 99.50

29 1.099487 0.05 2007.987 99.55

30 9.012626 0.45 2017 100.00
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